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\[‘I““'““OPENHOUSE Mickoown oPEN HOUSE || [/ OPENHOU-SZE-.:
SUNDAY, NOV. 29th - 24 P.M. | SUNDAY, NOV. 29th - 24 PM. | = SUNDAY, NOV. 29th - 24 P.M.

360 DELREX BLVD.,GEORGETOWN 104 MOORE PARK CRES.,GEORGETOWN | 53 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
$204,900 $222.900 - $203,900
4 bedroom bungalow on a ravine. _.'- . 4 bedroom sidesplit with inground pggl 3 bedroom bungalow

BLUE SPRINGS Realty
(Halton) Corp

%ﬁ” il

ON 1 ACRE

i § ~ Georgetown
5 PICTURESQUE 8 | ** & =
BILL MCKEOWN As.mc Bmker
on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment near Georgetown, set 1000 i — | | ﬁ;gf fsai'nfrfﬁ:):a;gfm&alb Z?nf}ﬁg aurtjgrrlfitggﬁgeﬁﬂ Sf%"?u?é? '};Tig
ft. from the road in middle of mixed forest. Magnificent custom 4000 ' . : ; .
sq. ft. home with games room & gallery overlooking family room, FP, = BllS. (905) 877 5 211 _ -: French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room with

kitchen, etc. L Vspa | lkout b t .2 BR e = _ - @ wood burning stove, double car garage, large deck at rear.
Sod. U 1 lor Bppointmiaht. Offerod af ET;EDJH nmﬁ?ﬂ Toronto Line: 874-3051 Erin Line: 833-7117 ' J $259,900. RM263-98
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Cal! abﬂut Blll’a Qﬁ i&}l'fG' "

$5200 down -
payments of
$499/mo + taxes
+ condo fees for
five years at
5.9%. 2 BR condo
including fridge
and stove and 2 - TR

parking spots. | )\ chconwi’s BEDROOM HOME IN
$104,900. “THE PARK”

-

Day Guaranteed Sale -_ngt"amme....

SPACE IN THE
COUNTRY : |
Approx. 2700 sqg. ft. - 442 bedroom bungalow on 10 - 13 I“ RM413-98
acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR wi/sitting §=
room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BRin- & # PRV (@ AN WHY RENT? ©  J fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access to finished

Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end street
near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kitchen overlooks large family room with

law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6 walk-

: i - in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furnace, CAC, CVAC, interlock
floors & custom woodworking. $349,900. RM228-98 4 patio, cemént driveway. Call for appointment. $312,900. RM059-98

117? sq.ft. with e P SEPARATE
LRIDR combo. | sl el | & BUILDING LOTS
44 p. & 1-2 pe. LBEt| B AT $55,000 eacn
washroom. Master | SSETIEEEE e -

vakoutto | A BUILDING LOT,
balcony. $129.850. |i§ 1 HIGHWAY FRONTAGE"

Mekeown TO DIE FOR ' $99 000

KITCHEN = il | |y conior oo
BUILDING

s -
|
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3 bedroom bungalow on quiet crescent with beautifully FS T Y (8 NETANT 3 BEDROOM = BVIckconn
finished rec room with fireplace & oak bar, new kitchen, i & ¢ ’ et M
fenced in back yard, above ground pool. $214,900. : .. AVEBURY
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